BL  -  Series    „Jumbo Contact“
Female Headers 2,54mm pitch
2,54mm pitch female header with precision „Jumbo Contact“
for board to board connections.
Accepts square pins 0,65 x 0,65mm max. (Pin Headers),
as well as round pins  0,65 to 0,85mm max.
7,00mm standard profile, and 4.50mm low profile available,
other on request.

 maximum depends on the Terminal style
 minimum 4,00mm / .157“
How to order
B L x  -  x x x  -  X   x x x  -  95
Series  Nbr of contacts  Connector style  Terminal Type  Plating
 BL1 = single row..
………. 002    to    050
Note:  002 to 040 only available
for G109 series
 BL2 = dual row….
………. 004    to    100
Note:  004 to 080 only available
for G109 series
 G = straight
 A =  right angle
 pls. ref. to the drawings
shown above
“press fit” = 065P and
“clinched” type = 799
not available for the
A = right angle style
 - 95 = tin/gold
  (tin leadfree)
 others on request